
Coaches:Deposit
(G) JV Field Hockey (Deposit-Hancock)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2017 Mon Regular Season Maine-
Endwell

11:00
AM

Warner Field
(Field Hockey,
Baseball) Deposit

NL

Aug 31, 2017 Thu
Regular Season
(WINDSOR JV
TOURNAMENT)

@ Windsor 2:30
PM

Windsor High
School Field
Hockey Field

NL

Sep 11, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ TBD 4:30
PM

Varsity Field
Hockey Field -
Lower

L

Sep 14, 2017 Thu
Regular Season (New
location...67 Education
Lane Hancock, NY)

Windsor 4:30
PM

Hancock Field
Hockey Field L

Sep 16, 2017 Sat Regular Season 
8-0 W

@ Owego
Apalachin

11:00
AM

OFA Field Hockey
Field NL

Sep 18, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ Newark
Valley

6:00
PM

Newark Valley
High School NL

POSTPONED Sep
23, 2017 Sat Regular Season @ Greene 3:00

PM

George G.
Raymond Turf
Field

L

Sep 27, 2017 Wed Regular Season TBD 6:00
PM

Warner Field
(Field Hockey,
Baseball) Deposit

L

Sep 30, 2017 Sat Regular Season 
6-0 W

Owego
Apalachin

12:30
PM Hancock HS NL

Oct 7, 2017 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 2:00
PM

Whitney Point
High School NL

Oct 12, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Vestal 5:00
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover Stadium NL
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